
Sunday, January 26, 2014

@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

44F PCloudy 68%H 7mphSSE
Mile Off :7:32 am

5K Off :7:47 am

Carrollton Runners Mile + 5K

5K Overall 5K Masters 5K SeniorsMile Overall
Bob Hillier      5:54.51 Bob Hillier     21:07.30 Matthew Parker     21:32.40 Julio Lopez     23:10.78
Stefanie Slekis      5:28.73 Stefanie Slekis     18:32.00 Eeva Toiviainen     24:18.01 Kim Andres     25:12.43

                               Runners --- Average Time of37 MALE
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity FN* Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 54.8%28:11
Half

1 Bob Hillier 2    21:07.30OVERALL 1 (46) 6:47.9Saginaw, MT -19 67.7%10:43

1 Matthew Parker 3    21:32.40MASTERS 2 (48) 6:56.0Kaufman +27 67.4%10:33

1 Julio Lopez 7    23:10.78SENIORS 6 (58) 7:27.6Farmers Branch +31 68.0%11:20

1 Lucas Olmeta 10    24:32.16M01-09 8 (7) 7:53.8Dallas  -12 72.5%12:22

2 Ethan Weinger 33    29:09.78 26 (9) 9:23.2Dallas  -27 56.1%14:49

1 Pierce Wyatt 12    25:02.85M10-14 10 (11) 8:03.7Dallas  -1 61.1%12:32

2 Jacob Weinger 19    26:55.16 15 (10) 8:39.9Dallas  -32 58.6%13:44

3 Rohan Khatti 22    27:09.97 18 (10) 8:44.6Dallas +46 58.1%13:12

4 Kathan Ramnath 39    33:35.60 30 (11) 10:48.8Dallas  +169 45.5%15:23

1 Tristian Chynoweth 43    31:22.82M15-19 31 (18) 10:06.0Carrollton  -315 42.5%18:19

1 Conrad Butler 31    28:30.33M25-29 24 (27) 9:10.5Fort Worth  +2 45.3%14:14

2 Bharath Cherukula 58    42:01.83 37 (26) 13:31.7Dallas  -103 30.7%21:52

1 Gabor Toth 32    28:56.04M30-34 25 (33) 9:18.8Irving  +14 45.1%14:21

2 Kevin English 38    29:58.66 29 (32) 9:38.9Carrollton  -15 43.4%15:07

1 Lewis Weinger 34    29:10.10M35-39 27 (39) 9:23.3Dallas  -27 46.5%14:48

2 Jeremy Bowman 48    36:44.14 35 (36) 11:49.4Denton  +40 36.1%18:02

1 Dierk Hohman 4    21:50.08M40-44 3 (43) 7:01.7Coppell  -27 63.9%11:09

2 Tiger Vo 5    21:54.15 4 (41) 7:03.0Lewisville, TX  62.8%

3 Sanjay Khatti 23    27:10.56 19 (44) 8:44.8Dallas 51.8%

4 Michael Rumery 28    27:56.83 22 (40) 8:59.7Plano  -46 48.8%14:22

5 Carlos Ordonez 50    38:33.43 36 (43) 12:24.6Carrollton  -84 36.2%19:59

1 Jeff Breese 6    22:08.30M45-49 5 (49) 7:07.5Frisco  +15 66.1%10:56

2 Nivaldo Castro 11    24:41.26 9 (48) 7:56.8Mckinney  +2 58.8%12:20

3 John Smith 29    28:22.43 23 (48) 9:08.0Dallas  +24 51.2%13:59

1 David Short 8    22:51.63M50-54 7 (53) 7:21.5Frisco +15 66.1%11:19

2 John Kramer 21    27:06.70 17 (52) 8:43.6Plano  55.3%

3 Ronald Hamilton 25    27:21.19 21 (54) 8:48.2The Colony  -31 55.7%13:56

4 Tomas Bern 36    29:45.75 28 (50) 9:34.8Allen  -1 49.6%14:53

1 Tom Whaley 16    25:53.07M55-59 13 (56) 8:19.9Carrollton  59.9%

2 Ruben Reyes 24    27:12.38 20 (57) 8:45.4Carrollton  +11 57.4%13:31

1 James Johnson 18    26:09.69M60-64 14 (61) 8:25.2Dallas  61.9%

2 Maxx Pomm 20    27:01.14 16 (64) 8:41.8Dallas  -19 61.5%13:40

3 Mike Catt 44    35:09.35 32 (60) 11:18.9The Colony  +45 45.6%17:12

4 Speed Collingsworth 45    35:22.07 33 (64) 11:23.0Lantana  +50 47.0%17:16

5 David Mask 46    36:21.49 34 (61) 11:42.2Lewisville  +6 44.5%18:08

1 John Nance 14    25:15.52M65-69 11 (65) 8:07.8Rowlett  -1 66.4%12:38

1 Wally Capps 15    25:27.61M70-74 12 (73) 8:11.7Farmers Branch +0 72.1%12:44

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.comRan Mile before 5K
Broke Age-Group Record Positive Split

Negative Split
GD Place among Females

PR @ Carrollton Runners (2003 & later)# Races
FN*: 1/26/2014



                               Runners --- Average Time of23 FEMALE
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity FN* Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 50.2%33:42
Half

1 Stefanie Slekis 1    18:32.00OVERALL 1 (25) 5:57.9Denton 79.9%

1 Eeva Toiviainen 9    24:18.01MASTERS 2 (41) 7:49.3Flower Mound  -3 63.5%12:11

1 Kim Andres 13    25:12.43SENIORS 3 (60) 8:06.8Irving  +34 76.7%12:19

1 Kara L'huillier 17    26:01.03F25-29 4 (26) 8:22.4Flower Mound 56.9%

2 Brianna Wilson 37    30:13.51 9 (28) 9:43.7Fort Worth  49.0%

3 Erica Hernandez 47    36:48.26 13 (26) 11:50.8Irving  +86 40.2%17:41

4 Satu Hyyrylainen 55    39:44.61 19 (27) 12:47.5Irving  +32 37.2%19:36

1 Hannele Tyni 51    38:53.03F30-34 15 (32) 12:30.9Coppell  +45 38.2%19:04

2 Kim Harris 60    44:06.28 23 (30) 14:11.8Carrollton  33.6%

1 Angela Chynoweth 42    31:18.55F35-39 12 (36) 10:04.6Carrollton  47.9%

1 Kaisa Peltonen 27    27:57.07F40-44 6 (42) 8:59.8Coppell  +15 55.6%13:51

2 Laurie Anne Hohman 35    29:42.52 8 (42) 9:33.7Coppell  +26 52.4%14:38

3 Anu Ravipati 54    39:07.12 18 (42) 12:35.5Dallas  +120 39.8%18:34

1 Ruby Zheng 40    34:22.40F45-49 10 (48) 11:03.8Dallas  +59 48.0%16:42

2 Susan Schafer 56    38:07.14 20 (48) 12:16.2Richardson  +64 43.3%18:32

3 Amara Chan 49    38:15.64 14 (45) 12:18.9Fort Worth  -4 41.7%19:10

4 Dina Caballero 52    39:02.21 16 (46) 12:33.9Carrollton  +64 41.3%18:59

1 Yanira Lopez 26    27:40.25F50-54 5 (51) 8:54.4Farmers Branch -3 61.9%13:51

2 Debra Wilson 30    28:20.50 7 (52) 9:07.3Flower Mound  -22 61.2%14:21

3 Teresa Lewis 41    34:33.50 11 (52) 11:07.4Lewisville  +52 50.2%16:51

4 Patricia Orendain 57    41:13.17 21 (50) 13:16.0Prosper  +124 41.0%19:34

1 Brada Wilson 59    42:32.53F55-59 22 (57) 13:41.6 +39 43.6%20:57

1 Carol Creech 53    39:10.13F60-64 17 (63) 12:36.4Plano  +63 51.5%19:03

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.comRan Mile before 5K
Broke Age-Group Record Positive Split

Negative Split
GD Place among Females

PR @ Carrollton Runners (2003 & later)# Races
FN*: 1/26/2014



                               Runners --- Average Time of9 MALE
MALE1M Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity FN* Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 57.9%8:00
Half

1 Bob Hillier 2     5:54.51OVERALL 1 (46) 5:54.5Saginaw, MT  69.5%

1 Rohan Khatti 9     8:17.86M10-14 6 (10) 8:17.9Dallas  54.7%

1 Sanjay Khatti 11     8:34.65M40-44 8 (44) 8:34.7Dallas  47.2%

1 Matthew Parker 3     6:15.33M45-49 2 (48) 6:15.3Kaufman  66.7%

2 Ruben Saguil 4     6:42.00 3 (49) 6:42.0Carrollton  62.8%

1 David Short 14    12:35.37M50-54 9 (53) 12:35.4Frisco  34.5%

1 Julio Lopez 5     7:08.44M55-59 4 (58) 7:08.4Farmers Branch  63.5%

1 Scott McKissick 10     8:24.94M65-69 7 (65) 8:24.9Irving  57.3%

1 Wally Capps 8     8:06.99M70-74 5 (73) 8:07.0Farmers Branch  65.0%

                               Runners --- Average Time of5 FEMALE
FEMALE1M Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity FN* Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 58.7%7:54
Half

1 Stefanie Slekis 1     5:28.73OVERALL 1 (25) 5:28.7Denton  76.5%

1 Megan Rumery 6     7:57.03F10-14 2 (12) 7:57.0Plano  58.0%

1 Kara L'huillier 12     8:47.79F25-29 4 (26) 8:47.8Flower Mound  47.7%

1 Charlotte Reeves 13     9:15.01F40-44 5 (41) 9:15.0coppell  48.4%

1 Yanira Lopez 7     7:59.52F50-54 3 (51) 7:59.5Farmers Branch  63.1%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.comRan Mile before 5K
Broke Age-Group Record Positive Split

Negative Split
GD Place among Females

PR @ Carrollton Runners (2003 & later)# Races
FN*: 1/26/2014



Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG FinishTime+ Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH1M FN* AgeGD
x11 6854  Stefanie Slekis (F25) F25-29 OA      5:28.73 5:28.7 18.70     5:28.73 --- 76.5%

x12 6102  Bob Hillier (M46) M45-49 OA      5:54.51 5:54.5 20.18     5:54.51 --- 69.5%

423 6802  Matthew Parker (M48) M45-49 1st      6:15.33 6:15.3 21.38     6:15.33 --- 66.7%

3534 7003  Ruben Saguil (M49) M45-49 2nd      6:42.00 6:42.0 22.92     6:42.00 --- 62.8%

4545 7193  Julio Lopez (M58) M55-59 1st      7:08.44 7:08.4 24.40     7:08.44 --- 63.5%

226 6572  Megan Rumery (F12) F10-14 1st      7:57.03 7:57.0 27.20     7:57.03 --- 58.0%

3937 7198  Yanira Lopez (F51) F50-54 1st      7:59.52 7:59.5 27.31     7:59.52 --- 63.1%

1058 1916  Wally Capps (M73) M70-74 1st      8:06.99 8:07.0 27.71     8:06.99 --- 65.0%

x69 6811  Rohan Khatti (M10) M10-14 1st      8:17.86 8:17.9 28.34     8:17.86 --- 54.7%

38710 7048  Scott McKissick (M65) M65-69 1st      8:24.94 8:24.9 28.74     8:24.94 --- 57.3%

x811 6819  Sanjay Khatti (M44) M40-44 1st      8:34.65 8:34.7 29.31     8:34.65 --- 47.2%

x412 6106  Kara L'huillier (F26) F25-29 1st      8:47.79 8:47.8 30.05     8:47.79 --- 47.7%

2513 6758  Charlotte Reeves (F41) F40-44 1st      9:15.01 9:15.0 31.65     9:15.01 --- 48.4%

23914 7061  David Short (M53) M50-54 1st     12:35.37 12:35.4 43.05   12:35.37 --- 34.5%

Average Finish Time: 07:57 Average Age Grade: 58.2%No Club PR's 5 First Timers

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG FinishTime+ Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH5K FN* AgeGD
111 6854  Stefanie Slekis (F25) F25-29 OA     18:32.00 5:57.9 18.53   18:32.00--- 79.9%

x12 6102  Bob Hillier (M46) M45-49 OA     21:07.30 6:47.9 21.12   21:07.890.6 10:43 10:24 -19 67.7%

423 6802  Matthew Parker (M48) M45-49 MS     21:32.40 6:56.0 21.53   21:35.062.7 10:33 11:00 +27 67.4%

1234 7170  Dierk Hohman (M43) M40-44 1st     21:50.08 7:01.7 21.83   21:51.82 1.7 11:09 10:41 -27 63.9%

245 6325  Tiger Vo (M41) M40-44 2nd     21:54.15 7:03.0 21.90   21:54.15 --- 62.8%

2356 7216  Jeff Breese (M49) M45-49 1st     22:08.30 7:07.5 22.13   22:11.98 3.7 10:56 11:12 +15 66.1%

4967 7193  Julio Lopez (M58) M55-59 SR     23:10.78 7:27.6 23.17   23:11.360.6 11:20 11:51 +31 68.0%

2778 7061  David Short (M53) M50-54 1st     22:51.63 7:21.5 22.85   23:38.9647.3 11:19 11:33 +15 66.1%

829 7073  Eeva Toiviainen (F41) F40-44 MS     24:18.01 7:49.3 24.30   24:21.39 3.4 12:11 12:07 -3 63.5%

x810 6813  Lucas Olmeta (M7) M01-09 1st     24:32.16 7:53.8 24.53   24:34.72 2.6 12:22 12:10 -12 72.5%

5911 6770  Nivaldo Castro (M48) M45-49 2nd     24:41.26 7:56.8 24.68   24:56.26 15.0 12:20 12:22 +2 58.8%

x1012 7102  Pierce Wyatt (M11) M10-14 1st     25:02.85 8:03.7 25.03   25:07.58 4.7 12:32 12:31 -1 61.1%

37313 7040  Kim Andres (F60) F60-64 SR     25:12.43 8:06.8 25.20   25:12.76 0.3 12:19 12:53 +34 76.7%

601114 7089  John Nance (M65) M65-69 1st     25:15.52 8:07.8 25.25   25:16.70 1.2 12:38 12:37 -1 66.4%

121215 1916  Wally Capps (M73) M70-74 1st     25:27.61 8:11.7 25.45   25:29.521.9 12:44 12:44 +0 72.1%

x1316 6839  Tom Whaley (M56) M55-59 1st     25:53.07 8:19.9 25.88   25:55.19 2.1 59.9%

x417 6106  Kara L'huillier (F26) F25-29 1st     26:01.03 8:22.4 26.02   26:04.963.9 56.9%

211418 7191  James Johnson (M61) M60-64 1st     26:09.69 8:25.2 26.15   26:11.04 1.4 61.9%

x1519 6653  Jacob Weinger (M10) M10-14 2nd     26:55.16 8:39.9 26.92   26:59.46 4.3 13:44 13:11 -32 58.6%

51620 7049  Maxx Pomm (M64) M60-64 2nd     27:01.14 8:41.8 27.02   27:03.41 2.3 13:40 13:21 -19 61.5%

61721 7261  John Kramer (M52) M50-54 2nd     27:06.70 8:43.6 27.10   27:07.03 0.3 55.3%

x1822 6811  Rohan Khatti (M10) M10-14 3rd     27:09.97 8:44.6 27.15   27:14.104.1 13:12 13:58 +46 58.1%

x1923 6819  Sanjay Khatti (M44) M40-44 3rd     27:10.56 8:44.8 27.17   27:15.845.3 51.8%

352024 7283  Ruben Reyes (M57) M55-59 2nd     27:12.38 8:45.4 27.20   27:17.02 4.6 13:31 13:42 +11 57.4%

202125 7020  Ronald Hamilton (M54) M50-54 3rd     27:21.19 8:48.2 27.35   27:31.83 10.6 13:56 13:25 -31 55.7%

39526 7198  Yanira Lopez (F51) F50-54 1st     27:40.25 8:54.4 27.67   27:45.695.4 13:51 13:49 -3 61.9%

3627 6366  Kaisa Peltonen (F42) F40-44 1st     27:57.07 8:59.8 27.95   28:05.05 8.0 13:51 14:06 +15 55.6%

182228 7038  Michael Rumery (M40) M40-44 4th     27:56.83 8:59.7 27.93   28:14.11 17.3 14:22 13:35 -46 48.8%

112329 6676  John Smith (M48) M45-49 3rd     28:22.43 9:08.0 28.37   28:26.96 4.5 13:59 14:23 +24 51.2%

x730 6526  Debra Wilson (F52) F50-54 2nd     28:20.50 9:07.3 28.33   28:27.23 6.7 14:21 13:59 -22 61.2%

122431 7186  Conrad Butler (M27) M25-29 1st     28:30.33 9:10.5 28.50   28:42.45 12.1 14:14 14:16 +2 45.3%

52532 7380  Gabor Toth (M33) M30-34 1st     28:56.04 9:18.8 28.93   28:59.69 3.7 14:21 14:35 +14 45.1%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.comRan Mile before 5K
Broke Age-Group Record Positive Split

Negative Split
GD Place among Females

PR @ Carrollton Runners (2003 & later)# Races
FN*: 1/26/2014



x2633 6743  Ethan Weinger (M9) M01-09 2nd     29:09.78 9:23.2 29.15   29:15.04 5.3 14:49 14:21 -27 56.1%

x2734 6678  Lewis Weinger (M39) M35-39 1st     29:10.10 9:23.3 29.17   29:16.00 5.9 14:48 14:22 -27 46.5%

6835 7471  Laurie Anne Hohman (F42) F40-44 2nd     29:42.52 9:33.7 29.70   29:44.73 2.2 14:38 15:04 +26 52.4%

x2836 6833  Tomas Bern (M50) M50-54 4th     29:45.75 9:34.8 29.75   29:45.75 --- 14:53 14:52 -1 49.6%

x937 6104  Brianna Wilson (F28) F25-29 2nd     30:13.51 9:43.7 30.22   30:17.58 4.1 49.0%

x2938 6835  Kevin English (M32) M30-34 2nd     29:58.66 9:38.9 29.97   33:31.92 213.3 15:07 14:52 -15 43.4%

x3039 6100  Kathan Ramnath (M11) M10-14 4th     33:35.60 10:48.8 33.58   33:40.26 4.7 15:23 18:12 +169 45.5%

x1040 6105  Ruby Zheng (F48) F45-49 1st     34:22.40 11:03.8 34.37   34:24.81 2.4 16:42 17:41 +59 48.0%

x1141 6898  Teresa Lewis (F52) F50-54 3rd     34:33.50 11:07.4 34.55   34:44.68 11.2 16:51 17:43 +52 50.2%

11242 6760  Angela Chynoweth (F36) F35-39 1st     31:18.55 10:04.6 31.30   34:47.08 208.5 47.9%

13143 6836  Tristian Chynoweth (M18) M15-19 1st     31:22.82 10:06.0 31.37   34:53.79 211.0 18:19 13:04 -315 42.5%

163244 7154  Mike Catt (M60) M60-64 3rd     35:09.35 11:18.9 35.15   35:16.07 6.7 17:12 17:57 +45 45.6%

103345 6103  Speed Collingsworth (M64) M60-64 4th     35:22.07 11:23.0 35.37   35:29.49 7.4 17:16 18:06 +50 47.0%

403446 7008  David Mask (M61) M60-64 5th     36:21.49 11:42.2 36.35   36:34.15 12.7 18:08 18:14 +6 44.5%

x1347 6840  Erica Hernandez (F26) F25-29 3rd     36:48.26 11:50.8 36.80   36:48.87 0.6 17:41 19:07 +86 40.2%

x3548 6871  Jeremy Bowman (M36) M35-39 2nd     36:44.14 11:49.4 36.73   37:02.91 18.8 18:02 18:42 +40 36.1%

81449 7268  Amara Chan (F45) F45-49 3rd     38:15.64 12:18.9 38.25   38:29.27 13.6 19:10 19:06 -4 41.7%

x3650 6108  Carlos Ordonez (M43) M40-44 5th     38:33.43 12:24.6 38.55   38:49.21 15.8 19:59 18:35 -84 36.2%

11551 6333  Hannele Tyni (F32) F30-34 1st     38:53.03 12:30.9 38.88   39:01.27 8.2 19:04 19:49 +45 38.2%

x1652 7467  Dina Caballero (F46) F45-49 4th     39:02.21 12:33.9 39.03   39:04.10 1.9 18:59 20:03 +64 41.3%

481753 7024  Carol Creech (F63) F60-64 1st     39:10.13 12:36.4 39.17   39:11.04 0.9 19:03 20:07 +63 51.5%

x1854 6101  Anu Ravipati (F42) F40-44 3rd     39:07.12 12:35.5 39.12   39:12.27 5.2 18:34 20:33 +120 39.8%

21955 6781  Satu Hyyrylainen (F27) F25-29 4th     39:44.61 12:47.5 39.73   39:53.75 9.1 19:36 20:08 +32 37.2%

122056 7065  Susan Schafer (F48) F45-49 2nd     38:07.14 12:16.2 38.12   40:37.96 150.8 18:32 19:36 +64 43.3%

x2157 7463  Patricia Orendain (F50) F50-54 4th     41:13.17 13:16.0 41.22   41:23.45 10.3 19:34 21:39 +124 41.0%

x3758 6591  Bharath Cherukula (M26) M25-29 2nd     42:01.83 13:31.7 42.02   42:08.47 6.6 21:52 20:09 -103 30.7%

x2259 6578  Brada Wilson (F57) F55-59 1st     42:32.53 13:41.6 42.53   42:39.63 7.1 20:57 21:36 +39 43.6%

12360 6658  Kim Harris (F30) F30-34 2nd     44:06.28 14:11.8 44.10   44:18.98 12.7 33.6%

Average Finish Time: 30:17 Average Age Grade: 53.0%29 Positive Split 21 Negative Split 8 Club PR's 25 First Timers

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.comRan Mile before 5K
Broke Age-Group Record Positive Split

Negative Split
GD Place among Females

PR @ Carrollton Runners (2003 & later)# Races
FN*: 1/26/2014



Sorted Age Grades

Sunday, January 26, 2014

@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

44F PCloudy 68%H 7mphSSE
Mile Off :7:32 am

5K Off :7:47 am

Carrollton Runners Mile + 5K

1M
AgeGradeOA Name Finish Time List*Gender-Age#

76.5%1 Stefanie Slekis      5:28.731 F25 New
69.5%2 Bob Hillier      5:54.512 M46 New
66.7%3 Matthew Parker      6:15.333 M48
65.0%8 Wally Capps      8:06.994 M73
63.5%5 Julio Lopez      7:08.445 M58
63.1%7 Yanira Lopez      7:59.526 F51
62.8%4 Ruben Saguil      6:42.007 M49
58.0%6 Megan Rumery      7:57.038 F12
57.3%10 Scott McKissick      8:24.949 M65
54.7%9 Rohan Khatti      8:17.8610 M10

5K
AgeGradeOA Name Finish Time List*Gender-Age#

79.9%1 Stefanie Slekis     18:32.001 F25
76.7%13 Kim Andres     25:12.432 F60
72.5%10 Lucas Olmeta     24:32.163 M7 New
72.1%15 Wally Capps     25:27.614 M73
68.0%7 Julio Lopez     23:10.785 M58
67.7%2 Bob Hillier     21:07.306 M46 New
67.4%3 Matthew Parker     21:32.407 M48
66.4%14 John Nance     25:15.528 M65
66.1%8 David Short     22:51.639 M53
66.1%6 Jeff Breese     22:08.3010 M49
63.9%4 Dierk Hohman     21:50.0811 M43
63.5%9 Eeva Toiviainen     24:18.0112 F41
62.8%5 Tiger Vo     21:54.1513 M41
61.9%26 Yanira Lopez     27:40.2514 F51
61.9%18 James Johnson     26:09.6915 M61
61.5%20 Maxx Pomm     27:01.1416 M64
61.2%30 Debra Wilson     28:20.5017 F52
61.1%12 Pierce Wyatt     25:02.8518 M11
59.9%16 Tom Whaley     25:53.0719 M56
58.8%11 Nivaldo Castro     24:41.2620 M48
58.6%19 Jacob Weinger     26:55.1621 M10
58.1%22 Rohan Khatti     27:09.9722 M10
57.4%24 Ruben Reyes     27:12.3823 M57
56.9%17 Kara L'huillier     26:01.0324 F26
56.1%33 Ethan Weinger     29:09.7825 M9
55.7%25 Ronald Hamilton     27:21.1926 M54
55.6%27 Kaisa Peltonen     27:57.0727 F42
55.3%21 John Kramer     27:06.7028 M52
52.4%35 Laurie Anne Hohman     29:42.5229 F42
51.8%23 Sanjay Khatti     27:10.5630 M44
51.5%53 Carol Creech     39:10.1331 F63
51.2%29 John Smith     28:22.4332 M48
50.2%41 Teresa Lewis     34:33.5033 F52

100% World Record Level for Gender/Age
90% World Class Level 
80% National Class Level 
70% Regional Class Level 

65% Boston-Qualifier Approximate Level
60% Local Class Level 
50% Average Class Level 

Carrollton Runners Performance Lists for Age Grades > 65%List*


